



STEVEN A. TREWICK (2024) Two new genera of tokoriro (Orthoptera: Rhaphidophoridae: Macropathinae) from Aotearoa New Zealand. *Zootaxa*, 5481 (5): 531–546.

On page 1:

In the abstract, the sentence “*Occultastella* Trewick **gen. nov.** is represented by *Occultastella morgani* **sp. nov.**” should read “*Occultastella* Trewick **gen. nov.** is represented by *Occultastella morgana* **sp. nov.**”

“Abstract Māori” should read “Abstract Māori”.

In the abstract Māori, the sentence “*Occultastella* Trewick **gen. nov.** Ko *Occultastella morgani* **sp. nov.** should read “*Occultastella* Trewick **gen. nov.** ko *Occultastella morgana* **sp. nov.**”